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2015-2016 East Wake Basketball

Date Day Time Home Team
December

Rolesville Mercury6:15 P.M.Rolesville Storm Rolesville Middle School12/1/2015    Tue

Knightdale Cougars6:15 P.M.Rolesville Mercury Rolesville Middle School12/4/2015    Fri

Knightdale Wolverines6:15 P.M.Zebulon Lynx Zebulon Comm. Center12/9/2015    Wed

Wendell Rockets6:15 P.M.Knightdale Wolverines East Wake Middle Sch.12/11/2015    Fri
Zebulon Lynx7:15 P.M.Knightdale Cougars East Wake Middle Sch.12/11/2015    Fri

Wendell Lynx3:30 P.M.Wendell Rockets Wendell Comm. Center12/12/2015    Sat
Knightdale Cougars5:00 P.M.Rolesville Storm Rolesville Middle School12/12/2015    Sat
Wendell Jazz6:00 P.M.Rolesville Mercury Rolesville Middle School12/12/2015    Sat

Zebulon Lynx6:15 P.M.Knightdale Wolverines East Wake Middle Sch.12/15/2015    Tue

Knightdale Wolverines6:15 P.M.Knightdale Cougars Knightdale Rec. Center12/16/2015    Wed
Wendell Lynx6:15 P.M.Zebulon Lynx Zebulon Comm. Center12/16/2015    Wed

Rolesville Storm7:15 P.M.Wendell Jazz Wendell Comm. Center12/17/2015    Thu

Wendell Rockets3:30 P.M.Wendell Jazz Wendell Comm. Center12/19/2015    Sat

January

Wendell Rockets6:15 P.M.Knightdale Wolverines East Wake Middle Sch.1/6/2016    Wed
Rolesville Storm6:15 P.M.Zebulon Lynx Zebulon Comm. Center1/6/2016    Wed

Knightdale Cougars7:15 P.M.Wendell Rockets Wendell Comm. Center1/7/2016    Thu

Knightdale Cougars3:30 P.M.Wendell Lynx Wendell Comm. Center1/9/2016    Sat
Zebulon Lynx5:00 P.M.Rolesville Mercury Rolesville Middle School1/9/2016    Sat
Knightdale Wolverines6:00 P.M.Rolesville Storm Rolesville Middle School1/9/2016    Sat

Rolesville Mercury6:15 P.M.Knightdale Wolverines East Wake Middle Sch.1/11/2016    Mon

Wendell Jazz6:15 P.M.Wendell Lynx Wendell Comm. Center1/13/2016    Wed
Knightdale Wolverines6:15 P.M.Zebulon Lynx Zebulon Comm. Center1/13/2016    Wed

Rolesville Storm7:15 P.M.Rolesville Mercury Rolesville Middle School1/14/2016    Thu

Zebulon Lynx6:15 P.M.Knightdale Cougars East Wake Middle Sch.1/15/2016    Fri
Rolesville Storm7:15 P.M.Knightdale Wolverines East Wake Middle Sch.1/15/2016    Fri

Wendell Jazz3:30 P.M.Wendell Rockets Wendell Comm. Center1/16/2016    Sat
Rolesville Mercury4:30 P.M.Wendell Lynx Wendell Comm. Center1/16/2016    Sat

Knightdale Cougars6:15 P.M.Rolesville Mercury Rolesville Middle School1/19/2016    Tue
Wendell Lynx7:15 P.M.Rolesville Storm Rolesville Middle School1/19/2016    Tue
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2015-2016 East Wake Basketball

Date Day Time Home Team
January

Wendell Rockets6:15 P.M.Zebulon Lynx Zebulon Comm. Center1/20/2016    Wed

Wendell Lynx6:15 P.M.Knightdale Wolverines East Wake Middle Sch.1/22/2016    Fri
Wendell Jazz7:15 P.M.Knightdale Cougars East Wake Middle Sch.1/22/2016    Fri

Wendell Jazz1:00 P.M.Rolesville Storm Thales Academy Rolesville1/23/2016    Sat
Rolesville Mercury3:30 P.M.Wendell Lynx Wendell Comm. Center1/23/2016    Sat

Wendell Lynx6:15 P.M.Wendell Jazz Wendell Comm. Center1/27/2016    Wed
Rolesville Mercury7:15 P.M.Wendell Rockets Wendell Comm. Center1/27/2016    Wed

Zebulon Lynx3:30 P.M.Wendell Jazz Wendell Comm. Center1/30/2016    Sat
Rolesville Storm4:30 P.M.Wendell Rockets Wendell Comm. Center1/30/2016    Sat

February

Knightdale Wolverines3:30 P.M.Wendell Jazz Wendell Comm. Center2/6/2016    Sat
Wendell Rockets4:30 P.M.Wendell Lynx Wendell Comm. Center2/6/2016    Sat

Gym Location:

Knightdale Recreation Center : 102 Lawson Ridge Road Knightdale NC 27545
East Wake Middle School: 2700 Old Milburnie Rd, Raleigh, NC 27604 
Rolesville Middle School: 4700 Burlington Mills Rd. Rolesville, NC 27571
Thales Academy of Rolesville: 1201 Granite Falls Blvd. Rolesville, NC 27571
Wendell Community Center: 601 W. Third St. Wendell, NC 27591
Zebulon Community Center: 301 S. Arendell Ave. Zebulon, NC 27597

League Organizer(TM) * Logical Solutions Inc., Elkins Park, PA * www.leagueorganizer.com * 11/19/2015

http://www.leagueorganizer.com

